Utah District Courts: FY2020 Case Type by Court
SUMMIT County

Case Filing Case Disposition

Criminal

Domestic

General Civil

Judgments

Probate

State Felony

Other Misdemeanor
Misdemeanor DUI
{Not Applicable}
Criminal

Adjudication of Marriage

Custody and Support
Divorce/Annulment
Paternity

Protective Orders
Separate Maintenance
Temporary Separation

UCCJEA Child Cus Jur

Domestic
Administrative Ag
Arbitration Award
Civil Rights

Civil Stalking
Contract: Fraud
Contracts

Debt Collection
Forfeiture of Proper
Hospital Lien
Interpleader
Miscellaneous
Notice of Dep OoS
Small Claims De Novo
General Civil
Abstract of Judgment
Child Support Lien
Foreign Judgment
Tax Lien

Workforce Svc Lien
Wrongful Lien
Judgments
Adoption

Estate Personal Rep
Gestational Agreemnt
Guardian-Adult
Guardian-Adult Child
Guardian-Minor
Minor's Settlement
Name Change
Other Probate

184
124
21
50
379
4

7
145

275
29
34

472

157

86

1,048
96

1,390
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86
8
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55
278

29
29
441
157

86

1,048
96

1,391

49
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25
17

Clearance Rate %

72%
69%
38%
100%
73%
25%
86%
100%
63%
71%
200%
100%
91%
150%
100%
71%
33%
74%
101%
200%
100%
85%
100%
88%
93%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
75%
89%
100%
67%
50%
73%
75%
114%
106%



Utah District Courts: FY2020 Case Type by Court

SUMMIT County

Trust
Probate

Property Rights Condemnation
Eviction
Lien/Mortgage Fcls
Property Rights
Water Rights
Property Rights

Torts Automobile Tort
Intentional Tort
Personal Injury*
Premises Liability
Product Liability
Slander/Libel/Defam
Torts

Traffic/Parking  Traffic Court Case
Traffic/Parking

*These case types are no longer in use.

Case Filing Case Disposition

2
127
0
34
12
16
0
62
10
3

0

3
11
1
28
12
12
2,680

3
117
2
26
4
13
1
46
11
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36
11
11
2,510

Clearance Rate %
150%
92%
76%
33%
81%
74%
110%
100%
300%
73%
300%
129%
92%
92%
94%
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