Utah District Courts: FY2020 Case Type by Court SUMMIT County Case Filing Case Disposition Clearance I

		Case Filing	Case Disposition	Clearance Rate %
Criminal	State Felony	184	133	72%
	Other Misdemeanor	124	86	69%
	Misdemeanor DUI	21	8	38%
	{Not Applicable}	50	50	100%
	Criminal	379	277	73%
Domestic	Adjudication of Marriage	4	1	25%
	Custody and Support	7	6	86%
	Divorce/Annulment	145	145	100%
	Paternity	8	5	63%
	Protective Orders	42	30	71%
	Separate Maintenance	1	2	200%
	Temporary Separation	1	0	-
	UCCJEA Child Cus Jur	2	2	100%
	Domestic	210	191	91%
General Civil	Administrative Ag	4	6	150%
	Arbitration Award	0	2	-
	Civil Rights	1	1	100%
	Civil Stalking	31	22	71%
	Contract: Fraud	9	3	33%
	Contracts	74	55	74%
	Debt Collection	275	278	101%
	Forfeiture of Proper	1	2	200%
	Hospital Lien	29	29	100%
	Interpleader	0	1	-
	Miscellaneous	34	29	85%
	Notice of Dep OoS	6	6	100%
	Small Claims De Novo	8	7	88%
	General Civil	472	441	93%
Judgments	Abstract of Judgment	157	157	100%
	Child Support Lien	86	86	100%
	Foreign Judgment	3	3	100%
	Tax Lien	1,048	1,048	100%
	Workforce Svc Lien	96	96	100%
	Wrongful Lien	0	1	-
	Judgments	1,390	1,391	100%
Probate	Adoption	8	6	75%
	Estate Personal Rep	55	49	89%
	Gestational Agreemnt	1	1	100%
	Guardian-Adult	6	4	67%
	Guardian-Adult Child	2	1	50%
	Guardian-Minor	11	8	73%
	Minor's Settlement	4	3	75%
	Name Change	22	25	114%
	Other Probate	16	17	106%

Utah District Courts: FY2020 Case Type by Court SUMMIT County

		Case Filing	Case Disposition	Clearance Rate %
	Trust	2	3	150%
	Probate	127	117	92%
Property Rights	Condemnation	0	2	-
	Eviction	34	26	76%
	Lien/Mortgage Fcls	12	4	33%
	Property Rights	16	13	81%
	Water Rights	0	1	-
	Property Rights	62	46	74%
Torts	Automobile Tort	10	11	110%
	Intentional Tort	3	3	100%
	Personal Injury*	0	2	-
	Premises Liability	3	9	300%
	Product Liability	11	8	73%
	Slander/Libel/Defam	1	3	300%
	Torts	28	36	129%
Traffic/Parking	Traffic Court Case	12	11	92%
	Traffic/Parking	12	11	92%
Total		2,680	2,510	94%

^{*}These case types are no longer in use.